MARCA

ADIVA
ADIVA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
GILERA
MALAGUTI
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PGO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

CINGHIA MITSUBOSHI PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500

MODELLO

AD Cabrio

AR

Atlantic Sprint IE E3
Scarabeo Light IE E3
Atlantic IE E2

Atlantic Sprint IE E2/E3
Scarabeo IE ABS E2
Scarabeo IE ABS E2
Scarabeo IE Light E3
Nexus / Nexus E3 / Nexus SP E3
Spidermax GT
Geopolis

Geopolis Premium (NISSIN)
Geopolis RS (NISSIN)
Geopolis Urban (AJP)
Satelis

Geopolis

Satelis

Buggy Bug Racer
Beverly E3

Beverly Tourer E3

MP3

MP3 IE LT

MP3 IE LT Sport

MP3 IE LT Touring
MP3 MIC

MP3 RL Touring

CILINDRATA

400
400
400
400
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400
400
400
400
400
500
500
500
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

ANNI

2009 - 2011
2008 - 2011
2005 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2003 - 2004
2005 - 2008
2002 - 2006
2003 - 2006
2006 - 2008
2003 - 2012
2004 - 2007
2006 - 0000
2007 - 2012
2008 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2006 - 0000
2006 - 0000
2006 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2011
2007 - 2008
2008 - 2011
2008 - 2011
2011 - 2011
2008 - 2011
2011 - 2011

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

832738
832738
AP8560188
AP8560188
AP8560188
AP8560188
AP8560188
AP8560188
AP8560188
832738
41701100
ND

759676
759676
759676

ND

ND

ND

832738
832738
832738
832738
832738
832738
832738
832738
832738




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

X Evo

X8

Beverly / Beverly E3
X9

X9 Abs

X9 Evolution

X9 Evolution Abs

400
400
500
500
500
500
500

2007 - 2012
2006 - 2008
2002 - 2008
2003 - 2003
2006 - 2008
2004 - 2007
2004 - 2005

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

832738
832738
832738
832738
832738
832738
832738




